
Appendix A: Business License Rate Schedule  
  

Income: $0 - $2,000     ​ for       ​ Income Over $1,000  
  

Rate Class​                     Base Rate​                     Rate per $1,000 or Fraction Thereof  
1   $50  $1.00  

2   $50  $1.00  

3   $50  $1.00  

4   $50  $1.00  

5   $50  $1.00  

6   $50  $1.00  

7   $50  $1.00  

8.1   $100  $1.50  

8.2   Set by State Statute    

8.3   MASC Telecommunications    

8.4   MASC Insurance    

8.51   $12.50 + $12.50 per machine    

8.52   $12.50 + $180.00 per machine    

8.6   $50 + $5.00 -OR- $12.50 per table  $1.00  

9.7   $150  $2.00  
  
  

NON-RESIDENT RATES  
  

Unless otherwise specifically provided, all taxes and rates shall be doubled for nonresidents and 
itinerants having no fixed principal place of business within the Municipality.  

 


